
U6 (2020) BOYS ROCKET COACHES
# Team Color Coach Name
1 Red Hartman

Picture Time 2:15pm Camera 1

2 Navy Hogan/Jones
Picture Time 2pm Camera 2

3 Lime Ruiz
Picture Time 2pm Camera 3

4 Neon Blue Selby
Picture Time 2:15pm Camera 2

5 Silver Schwartzmiller
Picture Time 2:15pm Camera 3

Date Time Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4
Saturday 8/9/25 12p-1:15p 1v5 2v3 4 vs GU6 4

Saturday 8/16/25 1:30p-2:45p 1v2 4v5 3 vs GU6 5
Saturday 8/23/25 1:30p-2:45p 3v5 2v4 1 vs GU6 1

8/30/25 LABOR DAY WEEKEND NO ROCKETS SOCCER
Saturday 9/6/25 9a-10:15a 1v3 4v5 2 vs GU6 2

Saturday 9/13/25* 2v3 1v4 5 vs GU6 6
*Picture Day 2:30PM 2:30PM 3:00PM

45 min of field time
Sunday 9/21/25 2:15p-3:30p 1v5 2v4 3 vs GU6 4
Friday 9/26/25 5:30p-6:45p 2v5 1v3 4 vs GU6 7
Friday 10/3/25 5:30p-6:45p 3v4 2v5 1 vs GU6 3

Saturday 10/11/25 10:45a-12:15p 1v4 3v5 2 vs GU6 5
Saturday 10/18/25 4p-5:15p 1v2 3v4 5 vs GU6 1
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